




UNSIG
NED

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2019

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9
10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,
Modifications/

Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)
18 1917

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

TOTAL
4th Quarter

Ending
Dec. 31

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Budgetary Support to Government Corporations

Philippine Institute for Development Studies

< not applicable >

35 058 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

I. Agency Specific Budget 165,694,000.00 0.00 165,694,000.00 165,694,000.00 165,694,000.000.00 0.000.00 49,894,000.0032,953,000.00 49,894,000.0032,953,000.00 41,302,986.1826,088,415.79 29,386,597.60165,694,000.00 0.00138,453,731.50 0.0041,675,731.93 27,240,268.500.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 80,926,000.00 0.00 80,926,000.00 80,926,000.00 80,926,000.000.00 0.000.00 28,508,000.0011,955,000.00 28,508,000.0011,955,000.00 24,120,702.2511,955,000.00 11,955,000.0080,926,000.00 0.0068,013,563.13 0.0019,982,860.88 12,912,436.870.00

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 80,926,000.00 0.00 80,926,000.00 80,926,000.00 80,926,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 28,508,000.0011,955,000.00 28,508,000.0011,955,000.00 24,120,702.2511,955,000.00 11,955,000.0080,926,000.00 0.0068,013,563.13 0.0019,982,860.88 12,912,436.870.00

MOOE 80,926,000.00 0.00 80,926,000.00 80,926,000.00 80,926,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 28,508,000.0011,955,000.00 28,508,000.0011,955,000.00 24,120,702.2511,955,000.00 11,955,000.0080,926,000.00 0.0068,013,563.13 0.0019,982,860.88 12,912,436.870.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 80,926,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

80,926,000.00

0.00

0.00

80,926,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

80,926,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,955,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,955,000.00

0.00

0.00

28,508,000.00

0.00

0.00

28,508,000.00

0.00

0.00

80,926,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,955,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,955,000.00

0.00

0.00

24,120,702.25

0.00

0.00

19,982,860.88

0.00

0.00

68,013,563.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,912,436.87

0.00

0.00

80,926,000.00 0.00 80,926,000.00 80,926,000.00 80,926,000.000.00 0.000.00 28,508,000.0011,955,000.00 28,508,000.0011,955,000.00 24,120,702.2511,955,000.00 11,955,000.0080,926,000.00 0.0068,013,563.13 0.0019,982,860.88 12,912,436.870.00

Support to Operations 200000000000000 10,300,000.00 0.00 10,300,000.00 10,300,000.00 10,300,000.000.00 0.000.00 2,650,000.002,500,000.00 2,650,000.002,500,000.00 2,650,000.002,500,000.00 2,500,000.0010,300,000.00 0.0010,300,000.00 0.002,650,000.00 0.000.00

Publication, Seminars and Management
Systems and Project Services

200000100001000 8,240,000.00 0.00 8,240,000.00 8,240,000.00 8,240,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,120,000.002,000,000.00 2,120,000.002,000,000.00 2,120,000.002,000,000.00 2,000,000.008,240,000.00 0.008,240,000.00 0.002,120,000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 8,240,000.00 0.00 8,240,000.00 8,240,000.00 8,240,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,120,000.002,000,000.00 2,120,000.002,000,000.00 2,120,000.002,000,000.00 2,000,000.008,240,000.00 0.008,240,000.00 0.002,120,000.00 0.000.00

Operations of the Philippine APEC Study
Center Network (PASCN)

200000100002000 2,060,000.00 0.00 2,060,000.00 2,060,000.00 2,060,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 530,000.00500,000.00 530,000.00500,000.00 530,000.00500,000.00 500,000.002,060,000.00 0.002,060,000.00 0.00530,000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 2,060,000.00 0.00 2,060,000.00 2,060,000.00 2,060,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 530,000.00500,000.00 530,000.00500,000.00 530,000.00500,000.00 500,000.002,060,000.00 0.002,060,000.00 0.00530,000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Support to Operations

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 10,300,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,300,000.00

0.00

0.00

10,300,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,300,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,500,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,500,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,650,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,650,000.00

0.00

0.00

10,300,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,500,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,500,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,650,000.00

0.00

0.00

2,650,000.00

0.00

0.00

10,300,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,300,000.00 0.00 10,300,000.00 10,300,000.00 10,300,000.000.00 0.000.00 2,650,000.002,500,000.00 2,650,000.002,500,000.00 2,650,000.002,500,000.00 2,500,000.0010,300,000.00 0.0010,300,000.00 0.002,650,000.00 0.000.00

Operations 300000000000000 74,468,000.00 0.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.000.00 0.000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 14,532,283.9311,633,415.79 14,931,597.6074,468,000.00 0.0060,140,168.37 0.0019,042,871.05 14,327,831.630.00

OO : Government policies and services, through the
aid of policy research, improved

74,468,000.00 0.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.000.00 0.000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 14,532,283.9311,633,415.79 14,931,597.6074,468,000.00 0.0060,140,168.37 0.0019,042,871.05 14,327,831.630.00

SOCIO-ECONOMIC POLICY RESEARCH PROGRAM 74,468,000.00 0.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.000.00 0.000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 14,532,283.9311,633,415.79 14,931,597.6074,468,000.00 0.0060,140,168.37 0.0019,042,871.05 14,327,831.630.00

Conduct of policy research 310100100001000 74,468,000.00 0.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 14,532,283.9311,633,415.79 14,931,597.6074,468,000.00 0.0060,140,168.37 0.0019,042,871.05 14,327,831.630.00

MOOE 74,468,000.00 0.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 14,532,283.9311,633,415.79 14,931,597.6074,468,000.00 0.0060,140,168.37 0.0019,042,871.05 14,327,831.630.00

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 14/01/2020 12:00  version.FAR1.1.4



UNSIG
NEDParticulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9
10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,
Modifications/

Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)
18 1917

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

TOTAL
4th Quarter

Ending
Dec. 31

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations
(15-20)=(23+24)

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Budgetary Support to Government Corporations

Philippine Institute for Development Studies

< not applicable >

35 058 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 74,468,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

74,468,000.00

0.00

0.00

74,468,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

74,468,000.00

0.00

0.00

18,498,000.00

0.00

0.00

18,498,000.00

0.00

0.00

18,736,000.00

0.00

0.00

18,736,000.00

0.00

0.00

74,468,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,633,415.79

0.00

0.00

14,931,597.60

0.00

0.00

14,532,283.93

0.00

0.00

19,042,871.05

0.00

0.00

60,140,168.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14,327,831.63

0.00

0.00

74,468,000.00 0.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.000.00 0.000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 14,532,283.9311,633,415.79 14,931,597.6074,468,000.00 0.0060,140,168.37 0.0019,042,871.05 14,327,831.630.00

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

0.00

165,694,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

165,694,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

165,694,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

165,694,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32,953,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32,953,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49,894,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49,894,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

165,694,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26,088,415.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,386,597.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

41,302,986.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

41,675,731.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

138,453,731.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,240,268.50

0.00

0.00

165,694,000.00 0.00 165,694,000.00 165,694,000.00 165,694,000.000.00 0.000.00 49,894,000.0032,953,000.00 49,894,000.0032,953,000.00 41,302,986.1826,088,415.79 29,386,597.60165,694,000.00 0.00138,453,731.50 0.0041,675,731.93 27,240,268.500.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 49,894,000.000.00 0.0029,386,597.60165,694,000.00 32,953,000.000.00165,694,000.00 32,953,000.00 26,088,415.79 27,240,268.5041,675,731.93 0.0049,894,000.00 41,302,986.18 0.00165,694,000.00 165,694,000.00 138,453,731.500.00165,694,000.00

MOOE 165,694,000.00 0.00 165,694,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,953,000.00 32,953,000.00 49,894,000.00 49,894,000.00 165,694,000.00 26,088,415.79 29,386,597.60 41,302,986.18 41,675,731.93 138,453,731.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,240,268.50165,694,000.00 165,694,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 74,468,000.00 0.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.000.00 0.000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 14,532,283.9311,633,415.79 14,931,597.6074,468,000.00 0.0060,140,168.37 0.0019,042,871.05 14,327,831.630.00

Recapitulation by OO:

SOCIO-ECONOMIC POLICY RESEARCH PROGRAM 74,468,000.00 0.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.00 74,468,000.000.00 0.000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 18,736,000.0018,498,000.00 14,532,283.9311,633,415.79 14,931,597.6074,468,000.00 0.0060,140,168.37 0.0019,042,871.05 14,327,831.630.00

TAGANAS LAYLORD XYRCHEZ  RAMONES

Chief, Financial and Management Division

2020-01-14 11:24:21.0

Certified Correct:

Director of Financial Management Service (FMS) or Equivalent

2020-01-14 11:28:

AGCAOILI ANDREA SISANTE

Recommending Approval:

2020-01-14 11:59:

Approved By:

REYES CELIA MANALAYSAY

Agency/Entity Head or Authorized Representative

Date: Date:Date:

Certified Correct:

Date:

2This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 14/01/2020 12:00  version.FAR1.1.4




